
2^ PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Levante

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 TANTALO Alice 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.17
2 4 CARRARO Martina 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.18
3 3 TORRISI Elsa 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.41
4 2 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 27.69
5 6 SCARSI Alice 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.32
6 1 CORDONE Clara 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.40
7 7 CONELLI Giulia 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 28.64
8 8 CARDONE Federica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.17

    Pubblicata: 28/01/2011 ore 16:07

Serie 2
1 7 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 28.94
2 5 MORI Maria Teresa 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.17
3 1 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 29.31
4 6 GAZZOLO Gaia 1997 ITA Lavagna 90 29.34
5 4 ABBONDANZA Flavia 1992 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.36
6 3 DI PALMA Lucia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.53
7 2 GOTELLI Elena 1994 ITA Lavagna 90 29.60
8 8 QUIMI Maria Belen 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.99

    Pubblicata: 28/01/2011 ore 16:06

Serie 3
1 4 TARZIA Claudia 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.39
2 2 POGGIO Elisabetta 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.63
3 5 D'AVINO Federica 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 29.28
4 3 RAZZETTA Chiara 1996 ITA Lavagna 90 29.34
5 6 FERLAZZO Francesca 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.85
6 7 ROGGI Zelinda 1992 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 30.00
7 1 DEVOLI Gea 1990 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 30.74

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria SQ
Falsa partenza
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Serie 4
1 4 POLI Giulia 1996 ITA Pianeta Sport Carasco 29.42
2 3 GRADO Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 29.61
3 2 ANTONIMA Francesca 1996 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 30.06
4 6 PENZO Melinda 1990 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.25
5 1 CAPINERI Letizia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.36
6 7 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 30.50
7 5 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 30.56
8 8 SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 30.74

    Pubblicata: 28/01/2011 ore 16:04

Serie 5
1 6 CARRARO Federica 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.83
2 7 BATTAGLINI Elena 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 30.01
3 2 DE SIMONE Alessia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 30.30
4 1 BERSANO Giorgia 1997 ITA Lavagna 90 30.45
5 5 PENZO Chiara 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 30.53
6 4 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 30.61
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7 8 GURRIERI Giulia 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 31.02
8 3 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.40

    Pubblicata: 28/01/2011 ore 16:03

Serie 6
1 3 ORVIETO Alice 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.07
2 6 VINCENZI Elena 1995 ITA Lavagna 90 31.06
3 1 BERNERO Cecilia 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.25
4 4 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.42
5 8 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.48
6 7 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 31.62
7 5 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.81
8 2 GALEAZZO Erika 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.46

    Pubblicata: 28/01/2011 ore 16:02

Serie 7
1 6 TOSI Benedetta 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.53
2 4 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 31.62
3 5 MORANDO Bianca 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.31
4 3 CAMAGNA Emma 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.57
5 7 CERRI Elena 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 32.66
6 1 NEGRELLO Cecilia 1998 ITA Lavagna 90 33.36
7 8 FANTASIA Martina 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 33.85
8 2 MANCINI Martina 1996 ITA Pianeta Sport Carasco 34.02

    Pubblicata: 28/01/2011 ore 16:01

Serie 8
1 4 FIGALLO Ilaria 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 33.17
2 8 VIGILANTE Chiara 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 33.73
3 7 FANTASIA Giuliana 1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 33.74
4 5 MARCHESE Chiara 1993 ITA Lavagna 90 34.68
5 1 CANEPA Martina 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 34.74
6 6 LAPOSANI Francesca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 34.96
7 2 ZAPETTI Lisa 1997 ITA Lavagna 90 36.05

3 BENVENUTO Ilaria 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 36.05
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Serie 9
1 8 FRANCIOLINI Isabella 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.94
2 5 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.85
3 7 PINCHERA Sara 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.38
4 1 BONOMI Erica 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.78
5 6 MANTOVANI Lavinia 1998 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 35.83
6 2 RICORDINI Francesca 1995 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 36.07
7 3 POGGIANTI Beatrice 1998 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 38.28

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 MARINO Elena 1992 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
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Serie 10
1 3 TADDEI Anna 1990 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.19
2 5 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.83
3 4 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.89
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2^ PROVA INVERNALE DI CATEGORIA
Levante

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 TANTALO Alice 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.17
2 CARRARO Martina 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 27.18
3 TORRISI Elsa 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 27.41
4 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 27.69
5 SCARSI Alice 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.32
6 TARZIA Claudia 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.39
7 CORDONE Clara 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.40
8 POGGIO Elisabetta 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.63
9 CONELLI Giulia 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 28.64

10 CARRARO Federica 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 28.83
11 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 28.94
12 ORVIETO Alice 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.07
13 MORI Maria Teresa 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.17

CARDONE Federica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.17
15 D'AVINO Federica 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 29.28
16 SCIUTTO Silvia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 29.31
17 RAZZETTA Chiara 1996 ITA Lavagna 90 29.34

GAZZOLO Gaia 1997 ITA Lavagna 90 29.34
19 ABBONDANZA Flavia 1992 ITA Genova Nuoto 29.36
20 POLI Giulia 1996 ITA Pianeta Sport Carasco 29.42
21 DI PALMA Lucia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.53
22 GOTELLI Elena 1994 ITA Lavagna 90 29.60
23 GRADO Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 29.61
24 FERLAZZO Francesca 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.85
25 QUIMI Maria Belen 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 29.99
26 ROGGI Zelinda 1992 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 30.00
27 BATTAGLINI Elena 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 30.01
28 ANTONIMA Francesca 1996 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 30.06
29 TADDEI Anna 1990 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.19
30 PENZO Melinda 1990 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.25
31 DE SIMONE Alessia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 30.30
32 CAPINERI Letizia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 30.36
33 BERSANO Giorgia 1997 ITA Lavagna 90 30.45
34 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 30.50
35 PENZO Chiara 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 30.53
36 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 30.56
37 MARCHELLI Elisa 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 30.61
38 DEVOLI Gea 1990 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 30.74

SCATILLAZZI Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 30.74
40 FRANCIOLINI Isabella 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 30.94
41 GURRIERI Giulia 1993 ITA Andrea Doria 31.02
42 VINCENZI Elena 1995 ITA Lavagna 90 31.06
43 BERNERO Cecilia 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.25
44 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 31.40
45 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.42
46 COSSO Silvia 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.48
47 TOSI Benedetta 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.53
48 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 31.62

SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 31.62
50 DE KERMAREK Elena 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.81
51 MORANDO Bianca 1996 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.31
52 GALEAZZO Erika 1995 ITA Sportiva Sturla 32.46
53 CAMAGNA Emma 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 32.57
54 CERRI Elena 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 32.66
55 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 32.83
56 FIGALLO Ilaria 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 33.17
57 NEGRELLO Cecilia 1998 ITA Lavagna 90 33.36
58 VIGILANTE Chiara 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 33.73
59 FANTASIA Giuliana 1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 33.74
60 FANTASIA Martina 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 33.85

ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 33.85
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62 SCHOEN Benedetta 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 33.89
63 MANCINI Martina 1996 ITA Pianeta Sport Carasco 34.02
64 PINCHERA Sara 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 34.38
65 MARCHESE Chiara 1993 ITA Lavagna 90 34.68
66 CANEPA Martina 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 34.74
67 BONOMI Erica 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 34.78
68 LAPOSANI Francesca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 34.96
69 MANTOVANI Lavinia 1998 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 35.83
70 BENVENUTO Ilaria 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 36.05

ZAPETTI Lisa 1997 ITA Lavagna 90 36.05
72 RICORDINI Francesca 1995 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 36.07
73 POGGIANTI Beatrice 1998 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 38.28

NON CLASSIFICATI

PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Andrea Doria SQ
Falsa partenza

MARINO Elena 1992 ITA Lavagna 90 NP
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